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US

Cable Tool Service
149 RD 25 « Elk City, KS 67344

(620) 642-6315

ONES, LLC
JOB SHEET ALf
Date -~ =) ;3 Start Time Finish Time Total Time , ;.
Orderd by : !l sl G Lease: |/, ,
Company: | « F e Well # :
Typeof JoborRig: <
Job Description: |, / B i . "\
Wi~ &
Fishing Tool or Packer Rental Charges $
Power Tong Charge $ 5o (Per Trip In or Out) Number of trips |

Parts Used : Supplied By G.J.[] Economy []  Other

Valve Cups
Ball & Seats

Seating Cups

Discription of Other :

Working Barrels
Swab Cups




Davidson, Charles 18-4

Pipe # Joint Length | Running Total - NO threads | Baffle Location |PostRock Energy- Casing Tally Sheet
i 42.4 42.15 Date: 5/30/13
2 42.43 84.33 Well Name & #: Davidson, Charles 18-4
3 42.43 126.51 Township & Range: 29S5-18E
4 42.41 168.67 County/State: Neosho/KS
5 42.44 210.86 AFE#: D13096
6 42.07 252.68 API# 15-133-27658-00-00
7 42.42 294.85 Comments:
8 12 336.6 Projected TD- 1145’
9 42.54 378.89
10 41.93 420.57 0 are hered o
11 42.43 462.75
12 42.09 504.59 Subs are in orange
i3 42.42 549.76 Avoid Collars 1025-1035
14 42.43 588.94
15 41.77 630.46
16 42.52 672.73
17 42.41 714.89 Added these subs for
18 42.43 757.07 flexibility to adjust to actual TD
19 42.42 799.24
20 42.47 841.46 Trailer## 932900
21 41.96 883.17
22 41.96 924.88 Actual TD - 1157
23 42.04 966.67 Log Bottom - 1148
24 41.97 1008.39 Casing Tally - 1147.04
25 42.44 1050.58 No Baffles
26 42.47 1092.8 Centralizers per SOP
27 42.03 1134.58
28 9% | uiapoa
29 5.05 - 1147.04
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

PostRock Energy Corp.




